Large Plenum Rated HeaterCKL Series
Factory Installed Options
Disconnect Switch: Available with a 3-Pole non-fused disconnect with
door interlocking feature and a padlock provision.
Variable Speed Drive: By adding a VSD to an AC motor, speed can be
varied with precision.  VSDs regulate the frequency that is fed to the motor,
to run at the speed or with the torque according to the demand needed.
Solid State Relay (SSR): A solid state relay (SSR) enables high-precision,

WEIGHT
lbsVOLTS
Ordering Information
MODEL
KILO
WATTS AMPSBTUH(000) CFM
TEMP.
RISE °FPHASE STAGES
STATIC
PRESSURE
MOTOR
HP
MOTOR
AMPS
CKL2030-1-3-3 1 30 102.4 208 144.2 3 3000 .25” 2 3.1 31.6° 600
CKL2040-1-4-3 1 40 136.5 208 192.3 4 3000 .25” 2 3.1 42.1° 650
CKL2060-1-6-3 1 60 204.8 208 288.5 6 3000 .45” 2 3.1 63.2° 650
CKL2080-1-8-3.3 1 80 273 208 384.6 8 3000 .5” 2 3.1 76.6° 700
CKL2430-1-3-3 1 30/22.5 102.4 240/208* 125/108.2 3 3000 .25” 2 3.1 31.6° 600
CKL2440-1-4-3 1 40/30 136.5 240/208* 166.7/144.2 4 3000 .25” 2 3.1 42.1° 650
CKL2460-1-6-3 1 60/45 204.8 240/208* 250/216.3 6 3000 .45” 2 3.1 63.2° 650
CKL2480-1-8-3.3 1 80 273 240/208* 333.3/288.5 8 3000 .5” 2 3.1 76.6° 700
CKL4830-1-3-3 1 30 102.4 480 62.5 2 3000 .25” 2 3.1 31.6° 600
CKL4840-1-2-3 1 40 136.5 480 83.3 2 3000 .25” 2 3.1 42.1° 650
CKL4860-1-3-3 1 60 204.8 480 125 3 3000 .45” 2 3.1 63.2° 650
CKL4880-1-4-3.3 1 80 273 480 166.7 4 3000 .5” 2 3.1 76.6° 700
CKL4880-1-4-3.3 1 80 273 480 166.7 4 3000 .5” 2 3.1 76.6° 700
CKL2030-3-2-3 3 30 102.4 208 83.3 2 3000 .25” 2 3.1 31.6° 600
CKL2040-3-3-3 3 40 136.5 208 111 3 3000 .25” 2 3.1 42.1° 650
CKL2060-3-4-3 3 60 204.8 208 166.5 4 3000 .45” 2 3.1 63.2° 650
CKL2080-3-5-3.3 3 80 273 208 222.1 5 3300 .5” 2 3.1 76.6° 700
CKL20100-3-6-4.1 3 100 241.3 208 277.6 6 4100 .6” 3 4.4 77.1° 850
CKL20120-3-7-5 3 120 409.6 208 333.1 7 5000 .7” 3 4.4 75.8° 850
CKL2430-3-2-3 3 30/22.5 102.4 240/208* 72.2/62.4 2 3000 .25” 2 3.1 31.6° 600
CKL2440-3-2-3 3 40/30 136.5 240/208* 96.2/83.2 2 3000 .25” 2 3.1 42.1° 650
CKL2460-3-3-3 3 60/45 204.8 240/208* 144.3/125 3 3000 .25” 2 3.1 63.2° 650
CKL2480-3-4-3.3 3 80/60 273 240/208* 192.5/166.4 4 3300 .5” 2 3.1 76.6° 700
208V
240/208V
480V
208V